Postion

Results HPPCC 11th August 2010

Name
1 Tom Holliday
2 Harry Scott
3 Glen Copper
4 Ryan Cross
5 Joseph Dickenson
6 Keyan Barton
7 Zak Prince

1 Daniel Holliday
2 Tom Holliday
3 Harry Scott

1 Tom/Daniel

Class
K1M
K1im
Kim
Kim
KiMm
Kim
Kim

CiM
CiMm
CiMm

c2Mm

HPPCC
HPPCC
Matlock
HPPCC
HPPCC
HPPCC
HPPCC

HPPCC
HPPCC
HPPCC

HPPCC

Run1

1922

115
130
139
191
163
163
149

195
206
486

Pen's

Total

2

8

8
10
58
156
150

14

194 DNS

117
138
147
201
221
319
299

195
212
500

Run 2

110
112
135
180
182
167
168

168
180
263

Pen's

2
56

10
50
50

N

Total

112
168
139
188
192
217
218

168
184
269

Best Run
112 Promoted
138 Promoted
139
188
192
217
218

168 Promoted
184
269

194



